TECHNIC AL HELPLINE    01424 202224
DOLPHINSOLUTIONS.CO.UK
DP5110-SAN
DOLPHIN RECESSED SANITARY BIN
› Recessed stainless steel sanitary bin
› Special Finishes: PPC in all RAL colours, Satin finish
› Easy-care 18/10 chrome nickel stainless steel sanitary bin
› Recessed
› Welded corners - no sharp edge
› Lockable
› 10 Litre plastic hygiene insert for hygienic and easy emptying and cleaning
› Waste disposed through self-closing, fire-resistant swing flap
› Vanity flap to stop users being able to see any bin contents
› Superior quality and timeless design for prestigious washrooms
HEIGHT 598MM
WIDTH 298MM
PROJECTION 10MM
RECESS DEPTH 110MM
RECESS HEIGHT 574MM
RECESS WIDTH 274MM
PRODUCT CODES
DP5110 - Dolphin prestige recessed swing flap
bin
DP5110-SAN - Dolphin prestige recessed
swing flap sanitary bin